S I Q U R A
XCU3 FUSION
316L stainless-steel intelligent dual imager camera
D E S C R I P T I O N
Rugged dual imaging camera for demanding environments. Utilizing both thermal
imaging and a visible light in one single camera, its applications are endless: from
perimeter surveillance, fire detection up to incident monitoring in traffic. The XCU
and its accessories are double protected against corrosion; they are entirely made of

Supported browsers Edge, Chrome, Firefox, Safari
User accounts 20
Ordering information
XCU3-F-T09S3X XCU3 Fusion 316L dual imager, 2MP 10x zoom, 384x288, 40°, 8.3fps
XCU3-F-T13S3X XCU3 Fusion 316L dual imager, 2MP 10x zoom, 384x288, 28°, 8.3fps
XCU3-F-T19S3X XCU3 Fusion 316L dual imager, 2MP 10x zoom, 384x288, 19°, 8.3fps
XCU3-F-T25S3X XCU3 Fusion 316L dual imager, 2MP 10x zoom, 384x288, 15°, 8.3fps
XCU3-F-T09F3X XCU3 Fusion 316L dual imager, 2MP 10x zoom, 384x288, 40°, 30fps
XCU3-F-T13F3X XCU3 Fusion 316L dual imager, 2MP 10x zoom, 384x288, 28°, 30fps
XCU3-F-T19F3X XCU3 Fusion 316L dual imager, 2MP 10x zoom, 384x288, 19°, 30fps
XCU3-F-T25F3X XCU3 Fusion 316L dual imager, 2MP 10x zoom, 384x288, 15°, 30fps
XCU3-F-T09S6X XCU3 Fusion 316L dual imager, 2MP 10x zoom, 640x512, 48°, 8.3fps
XCU3-F-T13S6X XCU3 Fusion 316L dual imager, 2MP 10x zoom, 640x512, 33°, 8.3fps
XCU3-F-T19S6X XCU3 Fusion 316L dual imager, 2MP 10x zoom, 640x512, 23° 8.3fps
XCU3-F-T25S6X XCU3 Fusion 316L dual imager, 2MP 10x zoom, 640x512, 17°, 8.3fps
XCU3-F-T09F6X XCU3 Fusion 316L dual imager, 2MP 10x zoom, 640x512, 48°, 30fps
XCU3-F-T13F6X XCU3 Fusion 316L dual imager, 2MP 10x zoom, 640x512, 33°, 30fps
XCU3-F-T19F6X XCU3 Fusion 316L dual imager, 2MP 10x zoom, 640x512, 23°, 30fps
XCU3-F-T25F6X XCU3 Fusion 316L dual imager, 2MP 10x zoom, 640x512, 17°, 30fps
For direct Fiber out Add -2SM for dual single mode or -2MM for dual multimode (OM1 or OM2)
Cable connectors included
Mounting accessories
XCUWM01 XCU 316L Wall/Pole mount with swivel, RAL9016